Steveston OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

PILE NO. 3 8 8 4

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area,

DECUPATION AND EMPLOYER Fisherman, Anglo-British Columbia Packing C North Pacific Cannery, Skeens, B. C. (forme NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Kiyoko ADDRESS: Japan NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: Hirouki (M) 12 yrsaddress: Japan ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind what protected area in British Columbia.	09350	Steveston, B.C.	t. neer C. P	s Chethem	ME ADDRESS
North Pacific Cannery, Skeens, B. C. (former Amelow Wife or Husband) Kiyoko Address: Japan KAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: Hirouki (M) 12 yrsaddress: Japan Address: Address: Ad				公司的国际 国际分别的通信	
AMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: Hirouki (M) 12 yrsaddress: Japan ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind what protected area in British Columbia.	empredentales a				
AMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: Hirouki (M) 12 yrsandress: Japan ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind what rotected area in British Columbia.	Cott	Anglo-British Columbia Packing	Fisherman, Ar	ND EMPLOYER	LIPATION AND
ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: Certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind what protected area in British Columbia.				OR HUSBAND:	ME OF WIFE OR
ADDRESS: I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind what protected area in British Columbia.		(M) 13 yrsandress: Japan	Harofika (N	NG CHILDREN:	MES OF LIVING
I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind what rotected area in British Columbia.		ADDRESS			
		ADDRESS			
	hatsoever is	iplete and state that I have no property of any kind r	on is true and complete	st the above informa British Columbia,	I certify that the ected area in Briti
					form of the
Thated this 16th day of April 1942 VITNESS WEMWY (Signature) Taken Taken	` ⊢ .		y ofApril	Lucas	100

Pd.

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No	Date // 4/3.
Registration No. <u>A2350</u>	_ Mele - Female Age g25.190
Pormer Address	aucton, -13. 6.
Date Evecuated Gail 26/4	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address Justi.	and the
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife Riyano (Ogna)
Name of Mother (Yas HIDA) 11. Names of Children under 1877	Name of Husband Name of Father Oissich - 09.799
· · ·	mounti eter 1740 Jogen
Requested by	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information	Historian

STREAM PROM PESSIELS RECORDS

Dates March 17, 1944

Same: Reg. No. 02350 TANAKA, Takoo Pile: 3884

Boot Pile No.: JPVDC 148

Name of Vessel: "Skeens Pride" 27/x6/x3/(1934) Easthope 7 HP (1938)

Lice or Reg. No.: None

Mayel No.: PR. 013-P

Owner's Valuation: \$350.00

JFVDC Valuation: None

Custodian Valuation: None

Date of Sale:

March 20, 1942

Purchaser: H. Bell-Irving & Co.Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: No copy

Selling Erice: \$101.30

COS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART 101.30

Supervision Costs: 1.01

Balance que Owner: 100.29

Paid to: T. Tanaka on March 28, 1942.

Location of Boat at Sale: North Pacific Cannery, Skeena River

Claims Against Canadian Govt .: The purchaser claimed that the boat had been taken off the wharf at N.P. Cannery, had sank and was left on beach. Purchaser made claim for \$57.60 to cover repairs. Claim was not allowed. No record that this boat was touched by any government agency, and no assignment of claim from vendor to purchaser. Claim received over 3 months after purchase of boat.

Additional Information:

Im